
Supply List 

TRANSITIONAL KINDERGARTEN 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 pack Crayola Crayons Twistables - 8 count 

1 Poly Envelope with Zip Closure 9.75in x 13in 

2 Large Pentel Eraser – Hi Polymer White 

1 Ream White Copy Paper – 200 count 

3 Ticonderoga Beginners Pencils with Eraser 

3 The Original Pencil Grip – Single Grip 

1 Fiskar Kids Scissors 5 inch Blunt end 

2 Boxes Kleenex Tissues – 100 ct 

1 Box Snack-size Zipperbags – 70 count 

1 Box Gallon-size Freezer Slide Lock Zipper Bags - 10 count 

1 Box Gallon Ziplock freezer bags with Expandable Bottoms - 10 count 

1 box Color Pencils from Lakeshore 

5 Glue Sticks from Lakeshore 

1 Sleeping roll – purchased from school office 

1 Set of clothes to change into in case of accidents – labeled in a plastic 

bag containing uniform (t-shirt and shorts, jumper, or pants plus 

underwear and socks. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Supply List 

KINDERGARTEN 

St. Barbara School 

 

2 Packs of Crayola Crayons - 8 count 

2 Packs of Crayola Crayons – 24 count 

2 Expo Dry Erase Markers Black Chisel point 

3 Ticonderoga Beginners Pencils w/Eraser – 12 count 

2 Papermate Pink Pearl Eraser – Large 

1 Folder – Plastic Pocket & Pong – 2 pack – blue,red 

1 Elmers Purple Washable Glue Sticks .21 oz – 6 pack 

3 Highlighters Yellow Chisel Point  

1 Fiskar Kids Scissors 5 inch Blunt end 

1 Plastic Pencil Box 5 in x 8 in x 2.5 in 

1 Pack Bright Color Copy Paper - 100 count 

1 40 Count Brown Paper Lunch Bags 

1 Roll Paper Towes Mega Choose a Size – 102 count 

3 Kleenex Tissue – 100 count 

2 Packs Baby Wipes unscented – 56 count 

1 Gallon Zipper Bags – 20 count 

1 Sandwich Zipper Bags – 50 count 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Supply List 

FIRST GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

2 Packs of Crayola Crayons - 24 count 

1 Composition Book Primary – All Lines 

1 Expo Dry Erase Markers – Chisel point - 4 Color Set 

1 Expo Dry Eraser 

1 Ticonderoga No 2 Pencil Sharpened – 10 pack 

3 Papermate Large White Pearl Erasers 

3 Folder – Plastic with Pocket and Prong – Blue, Red Yellow 

12 Elmers Purple Washable Glue Sticks .21 oz  

1 Bic Highlighter Pen Style Chisel Clip 5 pack- Yellow,Orange,Pink,  

Blue,Green 

1 Crayola Classic Thick Markers – 10 count 

1 Crayola Watercolor Paint Set – 8 ovals Washable 

1 Pencil Pouch Clear 3-ring 9 in x 10.5 in 

1 Plastic School Box 6x8x2.5 

1 Fiskar Kids Scissors 5 inch Pointed 

2 Kleenex Tissue – 100 count 

1 Ream White Copy Paper – 200 count 

1 Roll Paper Towels – Mega Choose a Size – 102 count 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Supply List 

SECOND GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 Pack of Crayola Crayons - 24 count 

 

2 Composition Books Black – 100 count Wide Ruled 

1 Expo Dry Erase Marker Black Chisel Point 

3 Papermate White Pearl Eraser Large 

1 Folders Plastic Pocket – Blue, Red, Green, Yellow 

1 Elmers Washable School Bottle – 4 oz. 

1 Elmers Washable Purple Glue Stick - .77 oz - 3 pack 

1 Ruler 12in/30cm Plastic Transparent 

1 3Pack Chisel Clip Pen Style Highlighters- yellow, blue, pink 

1 Crayola Classic Markers 100 count .08 Thick 

1 Fiskar Kids Scissors 5 inch Pointed 

2 Kleenex Tissue – 100 count 

1 Paper Towel Mega Choose a Size – 102 count 

1 Dixie 3 oz. cups – 100 count 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Supply List 

THIRD GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 Pack of Crayola Crayons - 24 count 

1 Papermate Large Pink Pearl Eraser 

1 Folder Plastic and Pocket – 2 pack – Blue, Red 

1 Elmers Purple Washable Glue Sticks - .21 oz 

1 Highlighter Yellow Chisel Point 

1 3-Subject Spiral Wide Line Notebook – any color 120 count 

1 Copy Paper Bright Color – 100 count 

2 White Copy Paper – 200 count  

1 Wide line Filler Paper – 200 count 

1 Ticonderoga No 2 Pencils Sharpened 

1 Clear 3-ring Pencil Pouch – 9 x 10.5 

1 12in/30cm Plastic Transparent Rulers 

1 Fiskars Kids 5 in pointed Scissors 

1 Stapler Mini 

2 Kleenex Tissue 100 count 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Supply List 

FOURTH GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 Pack of Crayola Colored Pencils - 24 count 

3 Book Sox Jumbo Book Covers 8.5x11.25x2 in 

2 Plastic Pocket Folders – Red, Orange 

1 Elmers Washable School Glue – 4 oz Bottle 

1 3 pack Pen style Chisel Clip – Yellow, Blue, Pink 

2 3 Subject Spiral Wide Lined Notebook - 120 Count 

2 500 Count Reams Astrobright - 5 Assorted Color 

2 Wide Line Filler Paper – 100 ct 

1 10 Pack No. 2 Ticonderoga Sharpened Pencils 

2 Bic Pens – Red 

1 Ruler Plastic Transparent 12 in/30 cm 

1 Fiskar Kids 5 inch pointed Scissors 

1 Mini Stapler 

1 Kleenex Tissue – 100 count 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Supply List 

FIFTH GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 7 Pocket Poly Pendaflex Accordion Folder 

1 Crayola Colored Pencils – 12 count 

1 Crayola Crayons – 24 count 

6 Large Pink Pearl Erasers 

1 Elmer’s Washable glue sticks 6 pack 

1 3 pack Chisel Point Highlighter – Yellow, Blue, Pink 

2 500 count reams of Astrobright Copy Paper – 5 color 

1 500 count Ream of White Copy Paper (20 lb) 

1 10 pack of Mechanical Pencils 

1 8 pack BIC Pens Assorted Colors 

1 12in/30cm Ruler – Plastic Transparent 

1 8 “ Scissors Pointed 

2 Sharpie – Black Fine Tip 

2 100 Count Kleenex Tissues 

1 Unscented Baby Wipes 56 Count 

1 Zipper Bags Gallon Size 20 count 

1 Roll of Paper Towels 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Supply List 

SIXTH GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 Crayola Colored Pencils 12 Count 

1 Compass/Protractor Set Plastic – Safety Point 

1 Composition Book – College Rule – Hard Cover 

1 Correction Tape 

1 Expo Dry Erase Markers Fine Point 4 color Set 

1 White Pearl Eraser Large 

1 Folder – Plastic Pocket Red 

2 Graph Paper 4x4 Quad 80 Count 

1 Highlighter – Pen Style 5 pack Yellow, Orange, Pink, Green, Blue 

2 Index Cards 3x5 Ruled White 

1 Notebook – 1 Subject Green 11x8.5 100 count 

1 Notebook – 1 Subject Red 11x8.5  100 count 

1 Notebook - 2 Subject Any Color 

2 Reams White Copy Paper (20 lb) 500 count 

2 Package College Lined Filler Paper 150 count 

1 10 pack Ticonderoga No. 2 Pencils Sharpened 

1 Clear Pencil Pouch 9x10.5 3-ring 

1 Canister Pencil Sharpener 2 hole 

1 10 Pack Blue Bic Pens 

1 10 Pack Red Bic Pens 

1 Flair Black Pen 

1 12in/30cm Plastic Transparent Ruler 

1 5” Blunt Scissors  

1 Scotch Tape Dispenser Double Stick .5x250 

3 Kleenex Tissue 100 Count 

1 Wipes Purell Antibacterial 20 pack 

1 Paper Towel Roll 

 



 Supply List 

SEVENTH GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 Crayola Colored Pencils 12 Count 

1 Compass/Protractor Set Plastic – Safety Point 

1 Composition Book – College Rule – Hard Cover 

1 Correction Tape 

1 Expo Dry Erase Markers Fine Point 4 color Set 

1 White Pearl Eraser Large 

1 Folder – Plastic Pocket Red 

2 Graph Paper 4x4 Quad 80 Count 

1 Highlighter – Pen Style 5 pack Yellow, Orange, Pink, Green, Blue 

1 Index Cards 3x5 Ruled White 100 Count 

1 Notebook – 1 Subject Blue 11x8.5 100 count 

1 Notebook – 1 Subject Red 11x8.5  100 count 

1 Notebook - 2 Subject Any Color 

2 Reams White Copy Paper (20 lb) 500 count 

2 Package College Lined Filler Paper 150 count 

1 10 pack Ticonderoga No. 2 Pencils Sharpened 

1 Clear Pencil Pouch 9x10.5 3-ring 

1 Canister Pencil Sharpener 2 hole 

1 10 Pack Blue Bic Pens 

1 10 Pack Red Bic Pens 

1 Flair Black Pen 

1 12in/30cm Plastic Transparent Ruler 

1 5” Blunt Scissors  

1 Scotch Tape Dispenser Double Stick .5x250 

4 50 Pack Post-it Sticky Notes 3x3 Plain Yellow 

3 Kleenex Tissue 100 Count 

1 Wipes Purell Antibacterial 20 pack 

2 Paper Towel Roll 



Supply List 

SEVENTH GRADE 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 Crayola Colored Pencils 12 Count 

1 Compass/Protractor Set Plastic – Safety Point 

1 Composition Book – College Rule – Hard Cover 

1 Correction Tape 

1 Expo Dry Erase Markers Fine Point 4 color Set 

1 White Pearl Eraser Large 

1 Folder – Plastic Pocket Red 

2 Graph Paper 4x4 Quad 80 Count 

1 Highlighter – Pen Style 5 pack Yellow, Orange, Pink, Green, Blue 

2 Index Cards 3x5 Ruled White 100 Count 

1 Notebook – 1 Subject Blue 11x8.5 100 count 

1 Notebook – 1 Subject Red 11x8.5  100 count 

1 Notebook - 2 Subject Any Color 

2 Reams White Copy Paper (20 lb) 500 count 

2 Package College Lined Filler Paper 150 count 

1 10 pack Ticonderoga No. 2 Pencils Sharpened 

1 Clear Pencil Pouch 9x10.5 3-ring 

1 Canister Pencil Sharpener 2 hole 

1 10 Pack Blue Bic Pens 

1 10 Pack Red Bic Pens 

1 Flair Black Pen 

1 12in/30cm Plastic Transparent Ruler 

1 5” Blunt Scissors  

1 Scotch Tape Dispenser Double Stick .5x250 

4 50 Pack Post-it Sticky Notes 3x3 Plain Yellow 

3 Kleenex Tissue 100 Count 

1 Wipes Purell Antibacterial 20 pack 

2 Paper Towel Roll 



Supply List 

SAXON MATH 

St. Barbara School 

 

1 1” White Binder 

1 Expo Dry Eraser Markers 4 color set Chisel 


